PJ White & Co.      Phone: 1300 253 306        www.pjwhite.com.au
Lamp Catalogue 2014 4
INCANDESCENT
APPLIANCE LAMPS
240V APPLIANCE
275HEAT
G95
MICROWAVE SPADE
 Voltage
 (V) Description Part No.
 240V 15W B22 Pilot Appliance 240V15WBCAPP
 240V 15W BA15D Pilot Appliance 240V15WSBCAPP
 240V 15W E27 Pilot Appliance 240V15WESAPP
 240V 15W E14 Pilot Appliance 240V15WSESAPP
 240V 25W B22 Pilot Appliance 240V25WBCAPP
 240V 25W BA15D Pilot Appliance 240V25WSBCAPP
 240V 25W E27 Pilot Appliance 240V25WESAPP
 240V 25W E14 Pilot Appliance 240V25WSESAPP
 240V 40W E14 Tubluar Appliance 240V40WSESAPP
 240V 40W E14 Fancy Round Appliance 240V40WSESRNDAPP
 240V 60W E27 GLS  Appliance 240V60WESAPP
Note:
All appliance lamps are 300° oven rated.
 240V 25W Moulded Base Spade Terminal 02247
 240V 25W Moulded Base Narrow Spade Terminal 02248
 240V 25W Moulded Base ‘L’ Shaped Spade Terminals 02249
 240V 25W Moulded Base Flat Spade Terminals 02250
 240V 25W Metal Base Spade Terminals with
  Right Angle Bracket 02251
*See website for pictures.
 240V 275W E27 R125 Clear 275HEAT
 240V 275W E27 R125 Clear Silicone Coated 275HEATSIL
Note:
Dimensions: 185mm x 127mm.
275HEATSIL features a silicon coating. This in effect ensures the heat lamp will
not shatter if dropped. Lamp is also suitable and meets the regulations in place
for food preparation areas. Now an added protection in bathroom
applications, if required.
 240V 60W B22 G95 Clear 240V60WBCG95C
 240V 60W B22 G95 Opal 240V60WBCG95OP
 240V 60W E27 G95 Clear 240V60WESG95C
 240V 60W E27 G95 Opal 240V60WESG95OP
MICROWAVE SPADE MOUNT
HEAT LAMP
SPHERICAL G95